N-H-J-N Sz megyék kozéptavi bajnoksiga és didkolimpidja
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50
43
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L
53
42
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60
61
54
55
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4570.0 km

Kovacs Adam

Téth Adam
Lajszner Attila
Mohé&csy Tamds dr.
Kocsik Arpad dr.
Kovacs Boldizsar
Ferenczi Krisztian
Kovacs Péter
Farkas Viktor
Balogh Péter
Varvolgyi Szilérd
Horvath Léaszld
Flileki Daniel
Fehérvari Péter
Illés Péter
Kormos MArton
Kovacs Gabor
Fehérvari fZsolt
Csikds Mikldos ifj.
Kovalcsik Istvan
Balla Gyérgy

Dorner Laszld

4200.0 km
Kiss Péter
Hortobagyi Viktor
Sass Lérant
Palkovics Viktor
3490.0 km
Goldmann Rébert

Sramkd Tibor
Fekete Zoltan

Pelyhe Dénes

3490.0 km
Tokaji Ménika

Simon Agnes

Boros Anna

Herpainé Laké Judit
Nagy Akosné

Rostas Anikd
Jakubecz Andrea
Balogh Katalin

Kiss Teodéra

Marczis MArta
Perényi Dbéra Roberta
Dékany Andrea
Haldszné L. TIbolya

3370.0 km

Rusvai Laszlo
Blézer Attila
Honfi Gabor

Gyallai Janos
Vincze Karoly

3370.0 km
Rusvainé Bardcsi Katalin
Keczak Eva

Nagypéter Maria
Terjékiné Téth Edit

Sziil Klub

190 m

86
g6
73
64
a3
91
87
69
84

70
58
86
67
83
87
67
90
85
66
73

87

70
79
78

9 ep

68
6l
67

54
9 ep

77
74
70
75
72
5
67
83
68
61
87
87
63

10 ep

62
64
55
65
64

10 ep

65
58
62
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ETC
GYO
ESP
SDS
HSP
BME
ETC
BME
HRE
JVS
THT
PSE
GYO
SDS
HRF
ESP
BME
SDS
ESC
BME
HRF

ESP

ESP
EsSP
ESP
sDS

SDS
5Ds
ESP

SDS

HRFE
ETC
SDS
ESP
SDS
KAL
BME
ESC
ETC
ETC
GYO
GYO
ETC

FsC
ESP
ESP
MEA
HRF

FSC
ESP
JMD
HRF

Egri Testedzd Club
Gyéngydsi Tajfutd Klub
Egri Spartacus Ta&jékozdda
Salgdtarjani Dornyai SE
Hidegkati Spartacus Sport
Balassagyarmati MEDOSZ SE
Egri Testedzd Club
Balassagyarmati MEDOSZ SE
Szolnoki Honvéd Sportegye
Klub

Tapolcai Honvéd SE
Postéds-Matéav SE

Gydbngyosi Tajfutd Klub
Salgétarjéni Dornyai SE
Szolnoki Honvéd Sportegye
Egri Spartacus Tajékozdda
Balassagyarmati MEDOSZ SE
Salgétarjani Dornyai SE
Futdrok SC
Balassagyarmati MEDOSZ SE
Szolnoki Honvéd Sportegye

Egri Spartacus Tajékozdéda

Egri Spartacus Tajékozdda
Egri Spartacus Tajékozdda
Egri Spartacus Tajékozdda
Salgétarjani Dornyai SE

Salgdtariani Dornyai SE
Salgétarjani Dornyai SE
Egri Spartacus Tajékozddéa

Salgétarjani Dornyai SE

Szolnoki Honvéd Sportegye
Egri Testedzd Club
Salgétarjani Dornyai SE
Egri Spartacus Tajékozdda
Salgétarjéni Dornyai SE
Kalocsai SE
Balassagyarmati MEDOSZ SE
Futarok SC

Egri Testedzd Club

Egri Testedz& Club
Gydngydsi Tajfutéd Klub
Gydbngydsi Tajfutd Klub
Egri Testedzd Club

Futdrok SC

Egri Spartacus Tajékozdda
Egri Spartacus T&jékozddi
Miskolci Egyetemi Atlétik
Szolnokl Honvéd Sportegye

Futédrok SC

Egri Spartacus Tajékozdda
Jaszapati Mészaros Lérinc
Szolnoki Honvéd Sportegye
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:08
:09
133
138
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41:
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39

HEVES 1
HEVES 2
HEVES 3
NOGRAD 1

NOGRAD 2
HEVES 4
NOGRAD 3
SZOLNOK 1
SZOLNOK 2

HEVES 5
NOGRAD 4
SZOLNOK 3
HEVES 6
NOGRAD 5
NOGRAD 6
SZOLNOK 4
NOGRAD 6
SZOLNOK 5

HEVES =

HEVES 1
HEVES 2
HEVES 3
NOGRAD 1

NOGRAD 1
NOGRAD 2
HEVES 1

NOGRAD -

SZOLNOK 1
HEVES 1
NOGRAD 1
HEVES 2
NOGRAD 2

NOGRAD 3
SZOLNOK 2
HEVES 3
HEVES 4
HEVES 5
HEVES 6
HEVES 7

SZOLNOK 1
HEVES 1
HEVES 2

SZOLNOK 2

SZOLNCK 1
HEVES 1

SZOLNOK 2
SZOLNCK 3
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(19)

141
151
136
134
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3150.0 km

Fehér Mihaly
Kocsis Laszld
Nagy Arpad dr.
Kubacsek Jbézsef
Kiss Tibor
Csikés Miklés
Katulin Tibor
Haldsz Léaszld

2620.0 km

Dravucz Imre
Perényi Janos
Ballagd Béla
(14) 1200.0 km
Varadi Attila

Konrad Csaba

Varadi Zsolt

Linningné Juhasz Agnes
Bagyinszki Valentin
Varadi Zsoltné
Szekeres Sandor
Kecsmarik Anita

Puskas Akos

Horvath Bendegltiz
Mester Lilla

Kissné Kiss Maria

Tepkor Zoltéan
Zentai Evelin

3370.0 km

Urban Csaba
Kelemeny David
Nagy L&szlé
Varga Alex
Gulyas Péter
Nagy Gébor
Holtner Norbert

3150.0 km

Zentai Lilla
Kecsmar Nikolett

3150.0 km

Spiséak Laszlod
Kuzmann Zsolt
Terjéki Miklds
Morval Andras
Veres Tamas Pal
Barna Taméas

2800.0 km

Rusvai Mdénika
Kovalcsik Bernadett
Dékany Szilvia
Kordics Edit

Sisa Dorottya
Szalal Doéra

2800.0 km

Hrab Daniel
Liszka Krisztian
Molek Dawvid
Repka Daniel
Erdélyi Martin
Varnyu Zoltén

9 ep

57
58
44
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52
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57
52

50
42
44

6 ep

76

57

65

10 ep

88
88
87
88
88

88

86
88

90
89
90
90
89
89

89
89
89
90
89
20

91
92
92
9
92
91

HRF
FSC
ETE
FsC
FsC
FsC
TTT
ETC

Szolnoki Honvéd Sportegye
Futdrok SC

Egri Testedzd Club
Futdrok SC

Futarok SC

Futidrok SC

Tatai Témegsport és Tajfu
Egri Testedzd Club

HRF
GYO
FSC

Szolnoki Honvéd Sportegye
Gybngydsi Tajfutd Klub
Futadrok SC

GYOQ
GYO

Gydngy&si Tajfutd Klub
Gytngytsi Tajfutd Klub
GYO Gydngydsi Tajfutd Klub
ETC Egri Testedzd& Club

Paszto Gardonyi Alt.isk

GYO Gyoéngydsi Ta&jfutd Klub
HRF Szolnoki Honvéd Sportegye
HRF Szolnoki Honvéd Sportegye
SDS Salgoétarjani Dornyai SE
PSE Postas-Matav SE

SD3S Salgétarjéni Dornyai SE
JMD Jaszapati Mészéros Lérinc

HUF
HUF

HUFEZE Pasztd
HUFEZE Pasztd

JMD Jaszapati Mészdros Lérinc
Eger Wigner Jend Szkk.

S5DS Salgdtarjdni Dornvai SE
Balassagy. Balassi Balint Gim
Verseghi Szolnok

Gyéngyds Kolping Szkki.
Pasztd Mikszadth Kalman Gimn.

Salgét. Madach Imre Gimn.
Eger Neumann Janos Gimn.

Jaszédrok. Dedk Ferenc Gimn.
Eger Neumann Janos Gimn.
Szolnok Verseghy Ferenc Gimn.
Salgdét. Madach Imre Gimn.
Szolnok Palfy Janos M.és V. S
Jaszarok. Dedk Ferenc Gimn.

Jészarok. Dedk Ferenc Gimn.

Balassagy. Balassi Balint Gim
Gybnygyds Berze Nagy Janes Gi
Balassagy. Balassi Balint Gim
JMD Jaszapati MészAros Lérinc
Balassagy. Balassi Balint Gim

ETC Egri Testedzd Club
Gyéngyds Vidar Alt.isk

Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is
Eger Hunyadi MAtyas Alt.isk
Matrasz. Zakupszky Laszlé F.
Gyongyds Arany Janos Alt.isk

25:33
29:20
3151
32:33
34:32
35:14
44:30
52:24

23:13
32:01
37:44

11:42
13:50
14:13
14:38
15:44
TFe2h
18351
20w 1L
21:28
26:42
Zihe3b

hiba
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33:48
35:08
38:54
42:08
43:21
56:29
68:32

39:50
51253

2839171
23l
24:20
25=01
32513
36:19

30233
F3lr39
35:04
35:38
39:47
41:50

22:17
23:55
27w 25
27: 52
28:03
28 37
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SZOLNOK

N

o W

HEVES 2

SZOLNOK 1
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HEVES 3
HEVES 4
NOGRAD 1
HEVESS 5
SZOLNOK 1
SZOLNOK 2
NOGRAD 2

NOGRAD 3
SZOLNOK 3

NOGRAD -
NOGRAD -

SZOLNOK 1
HEVES 1
NOGRAD 1
NOGRAD 2
SZOLNOK 2
HEVES 2
NOGRAD 3

NOGRAD 1
HEVES 1

SZOLNOK 1
HEVES 1

SZOLNOK 2
NOGRAD 1
SZOLNOK 3
SZOLNOK 4

SZOLNOK 1
NOGRAD 1
HEVES 1
NOGRAD 2
SZOLNOK 2
NOGRAD 3

HEVES 1
HEVES 2
NOGRAD 1
HEVES 3
NOGRAD 2
HEVES 4
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137
148
132
139
145
133
153
143
140
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138
152
147

(9)

165
157
158
155
156
163
161
159
154

(14)

173
166
183
il n
177
181
176
185
187
172
186
178
184
182

(15)

188
201
197
200
185
202
192
198
198
204
196
191
194
190

193
(21)

221
213
227
224
234
220
244
228
208
231
217
218

Garamszegl Balazs
Didészegi Balint
Szivds Daniel
Kelemeny Maté
Kordzs Attila
Gojsza Adam
Szaldki Gabor
Cserki Soma
Kalmar Viktor
Méra Gabor
Birkas Laszld
Papp Norbert
Kovéacs Jbézsef

2620.0 km

QOzsvart Déra
Varadi Enikd
Szabd Fanni
Balla Brigitta
Kovacs Anett
Gulyas Zséfia
Jambor Judit
Fay Hana

Tajti Ivett

2260.0 km

Kovacs Sebestyén
Kovacs Domonkos
Birincsik Péter
Balogh B&alint
Orosz Tamas
Kormos Maté

Fay Benedek
Vakarcs Erik
RBeluzsar Adam
Czéh Taméas
Varadi Balazs
Uzelmann Péter
Hodossy Baléazs
Gal Attila

1710.0 km

Rusvali Katalin
Balogh Réka
Kovalcsik Anna
Held Nikolett
Goldmann Déra
Kiss Nikolett
Bartus Petra
Skovran Brigitta
Szabari Bernadett
Fehér Viktoria
Ozsvari Eszter
Vigh Bernadett
Medve Livia
Barna Melinda

Nedeczey Ruzsadk Mira
1350.0 km

Balogh Marton
Mohacsy Adam
ifj. Varai Attila
Bene Martin
Majoros Mihdly
Linninger Martin
Fay Gedeon
Rusvail Laszld
Horvath Adam
Kovacs Laszld
Szamos Maté
Varadi Akos

9.
91
91
9.
92

92
92
b
92
92
92
92

8 ep

92
91
91
91
91
92
a9z
92
92

9 ep

93
94
93
94
94
93
93
a3
94
94
95
94
94
94

6 ep

93
g3
93
93

93
94
94
93
94
93
93
94
94

94
5 ep

96
96

96
95
96
97
95
95
98
96
97

Eger Dobd Istvan Gimn.
Slagét. Kodadly Zoltan Alt.isk
Eger Hunyadi Matyas Alt.isk
Eger Balassi Balint Alt.isk
Eger Pasztorvélgyi Alt.isk
JMD Jaszapédti Mészaros Lérinc
Gyénygyds Berze Nagy Janos Gi
Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is
JMD Jaszapati Mésziaros Lérinc
Jaszarok. Széchényi Alt.isk
JMD Jaszapati Mészaros Lérinc
Eger Pasztorvélgyi Alt.isk

JMD Jaszapati Mészaros Lérinc
Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is
Gydngyés Vidar Alt.isk

Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is
Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is
Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is
Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is
JMD J4szapéti Mészaros Lérinc

B.gyarmat Szent Imre Alt.isk
JMD Jaszapati Mészdaros Lérinc

Balassagy. Balassi Balint Gim
Balassagy. Balassi BAlint Gim
Eger Dr. Kemény F. Alt.isk
Gyéngyds II.RAkd6czi Ferenc Al
Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is
Eger Dr. Kemény F. Alt.isk
B.gyarmat Szent Imre Alt.isk
FEger Hunyadi Matyas Alt.isk
Eger Hunyadi Matyas Alt.isk
Eger Dr. Kemény F. Alt.isk
Visonta Szent-Gydrgyi Rlbert
Eger Hunyadi Matyas Alt.isk
Balassagy. Balassi Balint Gim
Jaszarok. Széchényi Alt.isk

Jaszarok. Széchényi Alt.isk
Gydngyds Arany Janos Alt.isk
Balassagy. Balassi Balint Gim
Jaszarok. Széchényi Alt.isk
Slagdt. Kodaly Zoltan Alt.isk
Eger Hunyadi Matyas Alt.isk
JMD Jaszapati Mészaros Lérinc
Eger Balassi B&alint Alt.isk
JMD Jészapati Mészaros Lérinc
Eger Balassi Balint Alt.isk
JMD Jészapati Mészaros Lérinc
Gybngyds Vidar Alt.isk
Jaszarok. Széchényi Alt.isk
Jaszarok. Széchényi Alt.isk

Eger Hunyadi Matyas Alt.isk

Gydngyés II.Rakéczi Ferenc Al
Gydngyds 6sz.FEgressy Béni Alt
Gydngyds Arany Janos Alt.isk
Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is
Eger Pasztorvélgyi Alt.isk
Eger Tinédi Lantos Seb. Alt.i
Terényi Alt.isk

JészArck. Széchényi Alt.isk
Salgét. Gagarin Alt.isk
Balassagy. Kiss Arpad Alt.isk
Eger Esterhazy Karoly Gyak. T
Visonta Szent-Gydrgyi Albert

28:56
29:06
2 S
30:02
30:35
33485
33457
33:59
36:46
36:59
37:29
41:49
44:53

283222
28:44
30:40
32:14
32:23
39:27
59:00
80:44
87:02

22207
22:08
25230
26:03
FOz02
33:38
33:54
37:56
41:02
42:50
45:00
45:55
53:26
54:37

15:45
17:11
17:11
17:34
18:22
19:11
22207
28:42
29:32
30:38
31:24
31:29
39:33
51:18

hiba

LiBwd 3
14:13
14:48
15:09
16:29
17533
17:50
18:29
18:45
18533
19:37
20:44

HEVES 4
NOGRAD 3
HEVES 5
HEVES 6
HEVES 7
SZOLNOK 1
HEVES 8
NOGRAD 4
SZOLNOK 2
SZOLNOK 3
SZOLNOK 4
HEVES 9
SZOLNOK 5

NOGRAD 1
HEVES 1

NOGRAD 2
NOGRAD 3
NOGRAD 4

NOGRAD 5
SZOLNOK 1
NOGRAD 6
SZOLNOK 2

NOGRAD 1
NOGRAD 2
HEVES 1
HEVES 2
NOGRAD 3
HEVES 3
NOGRAD 4
HEVES 4
HEVES 5
HEVES 6
HEVES 7
HEVES 8
NOGRAD 5
SZOLNOK 1

SZOLNOK 1
HEVES 1
NOGRAD 1
SZOLNOK 2
NOGRAD 2
HEVES 2
SZOLNOK 3
HEVES 3
SZOLNOK 4
HEVES 4
S7ZOLNOK 5
HEVES 5
SZOLNOK 6
SZOLNOK 7

HEVES -

HEVES 1
HEVES 2
HEVES 3
NOGRAD 1
HEVES 4
HEVES 5
NOGRAD 2
SZOLNOK 1
NOGRAD 3
NOGRAD 4
HEVES 6
HEVES 7




13 230 Matiz Matyas
14 211 Végvari Andréas
15 215 Gyallai Soma
16 233 Lehotai Rébert
17 223 Kalmar Krisztian
18 210 Fazekas Kristdf
214 Balazs Bence
212 Dombordéczi Janos
225 Orosz MAark
N II (13) 1350.0 km
1 251 Cseh Anett
2 242 Véaradi Vivien
3 239 Liszka Eszter
4 248 Nagy Krisztina
5 235 Konrad Krisztina
6 247 Kovacs Borbala
7 238 Huszar Adrienn
8 243 Birkéds Kinga
9 245 Goldmann Julia
10 237 Fay Csenge
11 236 Palkovics Eva
12 241 Puskas Bettina
252 Szemzd Regina
Nyilt Technikas (2) 2260.0 km
1 82 Becsd Kéroly
Z Becsd Zsolt

95
95

96
95
96

96

5 ep
95

96
97
95

95
95
96
@5
96
85

g5

9 ep

67

Eger Esterhdzy Kéroly Gyak. I
Szanda Alt.isk

Gytngyds Kalvariaparti Alt.is
Gydngyds Felsdvarosi Alt.isk
JMD Jaszapati Mésziros Lérinc
Eger Esterhdzy Kéroly Gyak. T

Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is
ESP Egri Spartacus Tajékozdda
JMD Jaszapati Mészaros Lérinc

Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is
Gybngyds Arany Janos Alt.isk

Gydngyds Vidar Alt.isk

Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is
Visonta Szent-Gydrgyi Albert

B.gyarmat Szabé Lérincz Alt.
Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is
JMD Jaszapdti Mészaros Lérinc
Slag6t. Kodaly Zoltan Alt.isk
Terényi Alt.isk

Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is
Salg. Beszterce Telepi Alt.is

Jészarok. Széchényi Alt.isk

PTS Pasztdi Tajfutd SISE
PTS Pasztéi Tajfutd SZSE

22:11
22:28
22156
25:09
28:36
30:30

hiba
hiba
hiba

15341
17:04
19:28
20347
21:12
2251
23:18
23:43
24:14
25:45
27132
30:47

hiba

35¢55
40:59

HEVES B8
NOGRAD 5
HEVES 9
HEVES 10
SZOLNOK 2
HEVES 11

NOGRAD -
HEVES -
SZOLNOK -

NOGRAD 1
HEVES 1
HEVES 2
NOGRAD 2
HEVES 3
NOGRAD 3
NGGRAD 4
SZOLNOK 1
NOGRAD 5
NOGRAD 6
NOGRAD 7
NOGRAD 8

SZOLNOK -

NOGRAD -
NOGRAD -



